
St 
Helier 

Other Theft LONDON ROAD victim states that he has had his 
pedal cycle stolen whilst it has 
been locked up at the location. 

03/11/2023 
05:50:00 

03/11/2023 
06:07:00 

St 
Helier 

Other Theft MORDEN HALL 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown stealing the 
victims locked and secured pedal 
cycle from location. 

04/11/2023 
13:35:00 

04/11/2023 
13:50:00 

St 
Helier 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD victim states that he has had his 
pedal cycle stolen whilst it has 
been locked up at the location. 

03/11/2023 
05:50:00 

03/11/2023 
06:07:00 

St 
Helier 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MORDEN HALL 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown stealing the 
victims locked and secured pedal 
cycle from location. 

04/11/2023 
13:35:00 

04/11/2023 
13:50:00 

St 
Helier 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MORDEN HALL 
ROAD 

Theft of pedal cycle 05/11/2023 
12:53:00 

05/11/2023 
12:53:00 

St 
Helier 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

GARENDON ROAD Residential burglary - Suspect 
has broken into the address and 
stolen house keys that were hung 
on a hook 

09/11/2023 
07:30:00 

09/11/2023 
07:30:00 

St 
Helier 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

BORDESLEY ROAD theft of vehicle 10/11/2023 
04:00:00 

10/11/2023 
04:30:00 

St 
Helier 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BORDESLEY ROAD theft of vehicle 10/11/2023 
04:00:00 

10/11/2023 
04:30:00 

St 
Helier 

Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

ABERCONWAY 
ROAD 

report of criminal damage 18/11/2023 
21:45:00 

  

St 
Helier 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MIDDLETON ROAD theft of victim's vehicle whilst 
parked at venue by unknown 
suspect and means 

20/11/2023 
20:00:00 

20/11/2023 
21:00:00 

 


