St Helier	Other Theft	LONDON ROAD	victim states that he has had his	03/11/2023	03/11/2023
пенег			pedal cycle stolen whilst it has been locked up at the location.	05:50:00	06:07:00
St	Other Theft	MORDEN HALL	By suspect unknown stealing the	04/11/2023	04/11/2023
Helier		ROAD	victims locked and secured pedal cycle from location.	13:35:00	13:50:00
St	Theft/Taking of Pedal	LONDON ROAD	victim states that he has had his	03/11/2023	03/11/2023
Helier	Cycles		pedal cycle stolen whilst it has been locked up at the location.	05:50:00	06:07:00
St	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MORDEN HALL	By suspect unknown stealing the	04/11/2023	04/11/2023
Helier	Cycles	ROAD	victims locked and secured pedal cycle from location.	13:35:00	13:50:00
St	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MORDEN HALL	Theft of pedal cycle	05/11/2023	05/11/2023
Helier	Cycles	ROAD		12:53:00	12:53:00
St	Burglary in a	GARENDON ROAD	Residential burglary - Suspect	09/11/2023	09/11/2023
Helier	Dwelling		has broken into the address and	07:30:00	07:30:00
			stolen house keys that were hung		
			on a hook		
St	Burglary in a	BORDESLEY ROAD	theft of vehicle	10/11/2023	10/11/2023
Helier	Dwelling			04:00:00	04:30:00
St	Theft/Taking of Motor	BORDESLEY ROAD	theft of vehicle	10/11/2023	10/11/2023
Helier	vehicle			04:00:00	04:30:00
St	Criminal Damage To	ABERCONWAY	report of criminal damage	18/11/2023	
Helier	Other Bldg	ROAD	-	21:45:00	
St	Theft/Taking of Motor	MIDDLETON ROAD	theft of victim's vehicle whilst	20/11/2023	20/11/2023
Helier	vehicle		parked at venue by unknown	20:00:00	21:00:00
			suspect and means		